1C Enterprise Place,  Hicksville,  NY  11801-5356         Ph: (516) 681-1500          Fx: (516) 681-1510
1-800-878-4070          www.empirebake.com          info@empirebake.com
Page 1 of 2
Project:
Item #:
Quantity:
EMP-LC-0821
REVOLVING TRAY OVEN   EMP-LC

Experience the Revolution
1C Enterprise Place,  Hicksville,  NY  11801-5356         Ph: (516) 681-1500          Fx: (516) 681-1510
1-800-878-4070           www.empirebake.com          info@empirebake.com
Page 2 of 2
Technical Data
EMP-LC-0821
REVOLVING TRAY OVEN   EMP-LC
Please note, specifications are subject to change without notice as we continualy work to improve our equipment.
Model Description
Overall Dimensions Shelf
Dimensions BTU Electric
(120V/60Hz/1Ph)  Weight
Width (A) Depth (B) Height (C)
in in in in Amp lbs
EMP-LC-4-8G 4 Shelf, 8 Pan 72 87 84 38 x 26 150,000 20 2,973
EMP-LC-4-12G 4 Shelf, 12 Pan 90 87 84 54 x 26 200,000 20 3,562
EMP-LC-4-16G 4 Shelf, 16 Pan 108 87 84 72 x 26 250,000 20 3,915
EMP-LC-4-20G 4 Shelf, 20 Pan 126 87 84 90 x 26 300,000 20 4,382
EMP-LC-6-18G 6 Shelf, 18 Pan 90 104.5 91.3 56 x 26 300,000 20 4,305
EMP-LC-6-24G 6 Shelf, 24 Pan 108 104.5 91.3 74 x 26 350,000 20 4,794
EMP-LC-6-30G 6 Shelf, 30 Pan 126 104.5 91.3 92 x 26 400,000 20 5,353
EMP-LC-6-36G 6 Shelf, 36 Pan 144 104.5 91.3 110 x 26 450,000 20 6,046
LIMITED WARRANTY
This product is warranted to the original purchaser to be free from material and workmanship defects.  This warranty extends for a period of one (1) year from
the date of purchase on parts and labor and 90 days on electrical components.  For additional information or if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to
contact us toll free at 1-800-878-4070.